KL International Towerthon 2009
(28 Feb 2009, Sunday)

Individual Results

Individual : (Women Veteran)
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E1734
E1767
E1733
E1731
E1759
E1706
E1732
E1747
E1775
E1765
E1750
E1796
E1749
E1738
E1783
E1723
E1702
E1704
E1788
E1729
E1715
E1766
E1790
E1728
E1779
E1736
E1708
E1741
E1773
E1716
E1792
E1722
E1720
E1718
E1756
E1786
E1753
E1764
E1778

Name

TAN LEE CHIN

LINN BEE HOON
YONG LAI CHEE

KUO SWEE IM

AGNES TEE YOKE LOI
TAN SHIH MING

JULIA LIM

CHEONG HUE LENG
FLORENCE MEI TAN
CHAN YIN YIAN

TAN KAM LENG
WONG AH YIN

CAROL LOW PENG KEAT
ISABEL SHAW FOONG YING
NORIZAN ADNAN
NOOR ALIZA BINTI ALI
WONG BEE LEE

YAP PEI YOONG

CHAN LAI FAN

KHOO LAI KUAN

VERONICA ALISON CHRISTABEL SCHOKMAN

LA-IAT HATKHUN
YAP WOON PEI
CHAN PIK YEE

TAN SIEW PENG
NATOMI WAKAYAMA
PANG SIEW LING

AJ NORLIZA ALI

KIM BOEY LOW

PAK LAI YEE

CHOW CHOOI MOY
YOU BOON LIAN
TAN MEI FONG
MARIA LAM

AMELIA ANG PECK HAR
LEANG LAI YONG
ROSEMARY TAN

HOH NGOK NGOH
CHOONG LAI CHENG

Country
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia

ChipTime
0:18:17
0:19:20
0:19:24
0:21:08
0:21:43
0:22:15
0:22:18
0:22:38
0:23:09
0:24:13
0:24:20
0:24:52
0:25:39
0:25:55
0:26:25
0:26:41
0:27:28
0:27:31
0:27:36
0:27:39
0:27:41
0:28:06
0:28:10
0:28:18
0:28:27
0:28:32
0:28:49
0:29:00
0:29:28
0:29:33
0:29:37
0:30:11
0:30:20
0:30:30
0:30:37
0:31:21
0:31:26
0:31:27
0:31:48



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

E1724
E1744
E1740
E1774
E1701
E1785
E1793
E1776
E1709
E1789
E1711
E1719
E1795
E1752
E1757
E1780
E1730
E1742
E1777
E1791
E1794
E1771
E1707
E1705
E1758
E1712
E1717
E1713
E1735
E1781
E1748
E1739
E1770
E1769
E1768
E1714
E1710
E1763
E1751

CHOW CHOW WAN
CLARIS LOKE

LIM YOON WEI

KEOK LAN NG

GEANNIE TAN HOOI CHIN
WONG YOKE PENG

GAIL YEAP LAY TONG
TAN SOO LAN

PANG SIEW KOW

CHOW SIEW HOON
EILEEN GAN KHOON TIN
WONG MEI LENG

HEAH LENG KEE
GWENDOLINE TAN MARY
TAN YEW TING

CHIA SEIW KHOON
ROSNAH ISMAIL
YUSNITA BAHARUDDIN
NURUL LEE BINTI ABDULLAH
WINIFRED NGIAM
JACINTA CHIN AH LAN
CHIN SIEW-KHIM

AZIZAH BINTI ABDULLAH
NG FOO BENG

YEOH BEE YEN

TAN TECK SEE

WAN NOOR AIEN WAN TAHA
KAREN NG

KONG NYUK CHING
CHUA SHOO CHAN
SURAIYAH AHMAD SANUSI
WEE CHING YUN

TAN MEI WAN

TANG PUI GAN

NORMA BT MAN

HOR KAM PENG

SALIAH BT SHABA BUDIN
LEE YUEN CHEW

BEH BEE LENG

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; 2009/3/1 at __ 11:32:34

Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia

0:32:41
0:32:46
0:33:13
0:33:43
0:34:15
0:34:16
0:35:12
0:35:38
0:35:40
0:36:01
0:36:09
0:36:47
0:36:59
0:37:28
0:38:58
0:39:32
0:40:07
0:42:34
0:42:37
0:42:38
0:43:07
0:43:24
0:44:43
0:44:48
0:45:56
0:46:14
0:47:10
0:47:39
0:48:48
0:49:54
0:52:23
0:54:26
0:56:16
0:56:19
0:57:39
0:58:25
0:59:40
1:04:14
1:11:45



